Shooter

Jerry Culp
Mike Glancy
Brent Lavers
John Parker
Mitch McBroom
Michele Kamp
Will Phillips
Mike Holt

Marc Schwartz
Tony Pierce
Lani Glancy
Dave Galloway
Justin Sheriff

Stage Descriptions

Stage 1

Stage 2

Stage 3

Stage 4

Stage 5

Stage 6

Rangemaster Friday Night League

(7-25-08)
ST1 PD ST2PD ST3PD ST4 PD ST5 PD
12.66 1 1035 4 1685 6 770 2 256 0
15.89 1 794 2 1337 3 543 0 573 6
23.82 4 1115 1 2260 2 947 2 313 0
18.69 1 1689 2 2328 11 1013 2 361 0
23.75 8 1084 0 2651 7 1509 12 360 1
23.29 6 1114 1 2504 8 1370 5 497 2
20.70 1 1506 1 2524 7 1223 1 337 0
26.48 3 1645 0 2668 1 1344 3 473 0
20.45 4 1790 1 3102 11 1132 2 558 3
25.98 0 1250 0 2982 5 1396 10 7.55 6
27.98 2 1579 13 2668 10 13.83 10 622 2
29.18 7 1712 4 3052 6 1447 7 386 0
25.32 3 1845 2 3555 14 1920 7 DNS

No concealment, hi-cap mags OK, no max at 10 rds

Start facing T1-T2 at 2 yds, step to left, 2 body, 1 head each
Move to cover

T3 at 6 yds, T4 at 8 yds with 2 body each

Move to second cover, T5 - T6 at 10 yds with 2 body each

Start facing barricade at 3 yds

Advance and engage T1 at 1 yd, T2 at 4 yds through right hold

Move to left hold and engage T3 at 1 yd, T4-T5 at 4 yds

Move to left cover and engage T6 at 2 yds - 2 body shots on all targets

Start in booth, advance to barricade
Through left hole, engage T1 at 6 yds, T2 at 15 yds with 3 body shots

ST6
5.58
8.63
7.24
6.99
7.7
8.86
11.48
6.57
8.12
6.59
7.92
6.72
DNS

PD TPD

1

OCOONONW-_- N

14
19
10
17
29
25
17

7
23
21
37
24

Move to right hole, engage T3 at 4 yds, T4 at 8 yds, T5 at 12 yds with 3 body shots each

At buzzer, 1 head shot each on T1 - T3 at 3 yds
3 body shots each on T4 at 12 yds, T5 at 15 yds

At buzzer, 6 body shots on T1 from retention
Step back with 2 to the head

T1-T3at3yds

At buzzer start moving before presenting, continue to move to weak side

3 body shots each on T1 freestyle, T2, strong hand, T3 weak hand

TOTAL
55.70
56.99
77.41
79.59
86.96
87.00
88.08
94.35
94.39
96.40
98.42

101.87

Raw Time
48.70
47.49
72.41
71.09
72.46
74.50
79.58
90.85
82.89
85.90
79.92
89.87



