## Rangemaster Friday Night League (7-25-08)

Shooter Jerry Culp Mike Glancy Brent Lavers John Parker Mitch McBroom Michele Kamp Will Phillips Mike Holt Marc Schwartz Tony Pierce Lani Glancy Dave Galloway Justin Sheriff	ST 1 <u>12.66</u> 15.89 23.82 18.69 23.75 23.29 20.70 26.48 20.45 25.98 27.98 29.18 25.32 No concealment	1 1 4 1 1 1 8 1 6 1 1 1 3 1 4 1 0 1 7 1 3 1 3 1	<b>ST 2 F</b> 10.35 <b>7.94</b> 11.15 16.89 10.84 11.14 15.06 15.06 15.79 17.12 18.45	4 2 1 2 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 3 4 2	ST 3 16.85 <u>13.37</u> 22.60 23.28 26.51 25.04 25.24 26.68 31.02 29.82 26.68 30.52 35.55	6 3 2 11 7 8 7 <u>1</u> 11 5 10 6 14	13.44 11.32 13.96 13.83 14.47 19.20	PD 2 0 2 2 2 12 5 1 3 2 10 10 7 7	ST 5 2.56 5.73 3.13 3.61 4.97 3.37 4.73 5.58 7.55 6.22 3.86 DNS	0 6 0 1 2 0 3 6	ST 6 5.58 8.63 7.24 6.99 7.17 8.86 11.48 6.57 8.12 6.59 7.92 6.72 DNS	PD 1 7 1 1 1 3 7 0 2 0 0 0 0	<b>TPD</b> 14 19 10 17 29 25 17 <b>2</b> 23 21 37 24	<b>TOTAL</b> 55.70 56.99 77.41 79.59 86.96 87.00 88.08 94.35 94.39 96.40 98.42 101.87	Raw Time 48.70 47.49 72.41 71.09 72.46 74.50 79.58 90.85 82.89 85.90 79.92 89.87
Stage 1	Start facing T1-T2 at 2 yds, step to left, 2 body, 1 head each Move to cover T3 at 6 yds, T4 at 8 yds with 2 body each Move to second cover, T5 - T6 at 10 yds with 2 body each														
Stage 2	Start facing barricade at 3 yds Advance and engage T1 at 1 yd, T2 at 4 yds through right hold Move to left hold and engage T3 at 1 yd, T4-T5 at 4 yds Move to left cover and engage T6 at 2 yds - 2 body shots on all targets														
Stage 3	Start in booth, advance to barricade Through left hole, engage T1 at 6 yds, T2 at 15 yds with 3 body shots Move to right hole, engage T3 at 4 yds, T4 at 8 yds, T5 at 12 yds with 3 body shots each														
Stage 4	At buzzer, 1 head shot each on T1 - T3 at 3 yds 3 body shots each on T4 at 12 yds, T5 at 15 yds														
Stage 5	At buzzer, 6 body shots on T1 from retention Step back with 2 to the head														
Stage 6	T1 - T3 at 3 yds At buzzer start moving before presenting, continue to move to weak side 3 body shots each on T1 freestyle, T2, strong hand, T3 weak hand														